49001149

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	
(Cooding)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200329407912

05/28/19--81019--867 **25.93

19 JUN 19 AH 9: 17
SEARCHAIS ENTREMENT

...

JUN 2 0 2019 S. YOUNG



June 11, 2019

BRIAN PABIAN THE LAW OFFICES OF BRIAN PABIAN 1500 WESTON ROAD STE 200 WESTON, FL 33326-3264

SUBJECT: ABELLA LANDING LLC

Ref. Number: L19000127649

We have received your document for ABELLA LANDING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

The capacity of the person signing the document must be typed or printed beneath or opposite the signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 119A00011679

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II



Ravan & Company
MEMBERS OF:
American Institute of Certified Public Accountants
Florida Institute of Certified Public Accountants

ø

May 20th, 2019

Registration Section Division of Corporation PO BOX 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Abella Lending LLC Articles of Amendment

To whom it may concern:

My name is Behzad C Ravan, and I am the Certified Public Accountant of the client mentioned above. This letter is to request the change on the name for the Limited Liability Company. Please find enclosed the following documents:

- Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization
- Check payable to the Florida Department of State

Please adjust your records accordingly and let us know if anything else is needed.

Thank You

Best **Re**gards.

Bergad C Rayan SP

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C			
ABELLA SUBJECT:	LANDING LEC		
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	·
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	abella, luisa, r.		
	ABELLA LENDING LLO	Name of Person	
	163 SW 28TH ROAD	Firm/Company	
	MIAMI, FL 33129	Address	·····
		City/State and Zip Code IRWAYMC.CP, abella.rebe (to be used for future annual report notified)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please of		ncanon)
BEHZAD CESAR RAV	VAN, CPA	786 574-2367	
Name	оf Региоп	Area Code Daytimo	Telephone Number
Englosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

REBECCA LANDING LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	y were filed on MAY 10, 2019	and assigned
Florida document number		_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited link	ulity company here:	
ABELLA LENDING, LLC	·— ·—	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	163 SW 28TH ROAD	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 33129	
	Min. 1	70 3
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX		19
		_ ~ D
N		0: 6
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered of egistered agent and/or the new registered office address her 	ffice address on our records, et	nter the name of the ne
Berried winte addition in the	ζ.	•
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	1
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMRR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ABELLA, LUISA, R	163 SW 28TH ROAD	
		MIAMI, FL 33129, US	
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
·····			
	•		Remove
			☐ Change
			D Add
			П Rетоус
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			bbA □
			☐ Change

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
_	····						- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · ·	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 		· 	******		
_											
_											
		<u>-</u>	·								
••••		 ,,		**********					<u> </u>	<u>,, </u>	
•	······································										
											
• • • •					-						
										•	
	·····				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		er than the date must ted in this blo late on the De		. mull and an	MILLERING SIMI	filing or mo	re than 90 o	_ (option lays after filents, this d	al) ling.) Pursi ate will n	eant to 605.02 ot be listed a	07 (3)(l as the
recor The 90	d specifies Oth day aft	a delayed er the reco	effective ord is filed	date, bul l.	t not an e fl	ective tir	me, at i	2:01 a.r	n. on th	ie earlier (of:
	06/19/19			-, <u> </u>	<u>. j</u> .						
nted(1°		Ufill on authorized tepi	·					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00